
                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      9796  Lana Blumer                   10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            21:14.8  6:51 
      2    1 9765  Aurora Felonk                 12  Cameron                        21:47.5  7:01 
      3    2 9682  Fran Peterson                  9  Barron                         22:23.1  7:13 
      4    3 9689  Rylee Stauner                 11  Barron                         22:57.7  7:24 
      5      9899  Fran Kevan                    11  Shell Lake                     23:03.8  7:26 
      6      9816  Rebecca York                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            23:04.6  7:26 
      7      9897  Brittany Clark                11  Shell Lake                     23:12.2  7:29 
      8    4 9771  Mady Robel                    10  Cameron                        23:20.4  7:31 
      9    5 9776  Taylor Severt                 10  Cameron                        23:41.3  7:38 
     10    6 9772  Cali Romsos                   10  Cameron                        23:45.1  7:39 
     11    7 9763  Brittany Breed                10  Cameron                        23:57.2  7:43 
     12    8 9844  Lexi Tschirhart               10  Cumberland                     24:01.8  7:45 
     13    9 9683  Cecelia Prentiss              12  Barron                         24:05.5  7:46 
     14   10 9676  Paige Knutson                 11  Barron                         24:07.9  7:47 
     15   11 9837  JulieAnne Johnson             12  Cumberland                     24:07.9  7:47 
     16   12 9770  Laila Peterson                 9  Cameron                        24:36.2  7:56 
     17   13 9710  Grace Anderson                10  Bloomer                        24:36.5  7:56 
     18   14 9768  Alyssa Kuffel                  9  Cameron                        24:37.0  7:56 
     19      9902  Emmery Nielsen                11  Shell Lake                     24:38.9  7:57 
     20   15 9690  Sydney Stauner                 9  Barron                         24:48.6  8:00 
     21      9949  Kate Pasanen                   9  Winter                         24:50.3  8:00 
     22   16 9713  Kylie Culver                  11  Bloomer                        24:54.0  8:01 
     23      9923  Kyia Pfaff                    11  Spooner                        25:51.3  8:20 
     24   17 9883  Alya Meyer                     9  Grantsburg                     25:55.4  8:21 
     25   18 9885  Alexis Slater                 10  Grantsburg                     25:56.7  8:22 
     26   19 9716  Vanessa Jenneman              12  Bloomer                        26:02.4  8:23 
     27   20 9721  Maggie Sarauer                12  Bloomer                        26:12.4  8:27 
     28   21 9712  Samantha Buchholtz            12  Bloomer                        26:18.1  8:28 
     29   22 9714  Emily Freagon                 12  Bloomer                        26:19.0  8:29 
     30   23 9722  Brooke Wittrock                9  Bloomer                        26:26.2  8:31 
     31      9804  Emily Holmbeck                 9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            26:37.0  8:35 
     32   24 9842  Naomi Rodriquez               12  Cumberland                     26:38.4  8:35 
     33      9808  Kendyl Johnson                11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            26:51.6  8:39 
     34      9723  Abby Zeman                    12  Bloomer                        27:05.5  8:44 
     35   25 9668  Audrey Bigler                 10  Barron                         27:39.0  8:54 
     36   26 9672  Julia Cox                     11  Barron                         27:45.3  8:56 
     37      9693  Angela Zimmermann              9  Barron                         27:46.0  8:57 
     38      9920  Ali Moritz                    12  Spooner                        27:46.5  8:57 
     39      9692  Kylie Waldofski                9  Barron                         28:08.0  9:04 
     40   27 9840  Abby Monforton                11  Cumberland                     28:12.1  9:05 
     41   28 9884  Belle Quimby                  12  Grantsburg                     28:16.1  9:06 
     42   29 9881  Tristin Kreuser-Peterson       9  Grantsburg                     28:18.3  9:07 
     43   30 9886  Savanna Trittelwitz           12  Grantsburg                     28:20.8  9:08 
     44      9718  Taylor Revoir                  9  Bloomer                        28:35.7  9:13 
     45   31 9836  Tia Anderson                  11  Cumberland                     28:37.8  9:13 
     46   32 9882  Hope McKinley                 12  Grantsburg                     28:38.3  9:14 
     47      9774  Erin Salm                     10  Cameron                        29:09.0  9:23 
     48      9717  Georgia McManus               11  Bloomer                        29:11.0  9:24 
     49      9916  Koriana Burns                 10  Spooner                        29:22.6  9:28 
     50      9769  Rylee Ladd                    10  Cameron                        29:25.0  9:29 
     51   33 9838  Elizabeth Korntved            10  Cumberland                     29:27.4  9:29 
     52      9724  Skylar Zwiefelhofer           11  Bloomer                        29:28.4  9:30 
     53      9948  Hailey Coss                    9  Winter                         30:02.7  9:41 
     54   34 9839  Kaethe Mielke                 10  Cumberland                     30:14.2  9:44 
     55      9914  Natalie Berg                  10  Spooner                        30:21.0  9:47 
     56      9719  Mia Rubenzer                  11  Bloomer                        30:59.1  9:59 
     57      9845  Caitlyn Yawn                  10  Cumberland                     31:20.9 10:06 
     58      9671  Hailey Cox                    11  Barron                         31:38.0 10:11 
     59   35 9880  Alex Kammeyer                  9  Grantsburg                     33:20.0 10:44 
     60      9843  Ivy Sweeney                    9  Cumberland                     33:21.8 10:45 
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                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      9711  Anna Boe-Parish                9  Bloomer                        33:29.9 10:47 
     62      9715  Abigale Hable                  9  Bloomer                        33:48.9 10:54 
     63      9685  Gabriela Rosas-Garcia         10  Barron                         37:19.0 12:01 
     64      9669  Jayme Closs                    9  Barron                         37:20.9 12:02 
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                                    Cumberland Invitational
                               Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                     Barronett, Wisconsin
                                        October 1, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    23  Cameron                               (23:18.3  116:31.5 2:09.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Aurora Felonk             12 21:47.5
  2      4  Mady Robel                10 23:20.4
  3      5  Taylor Severt             10 23:41.3
  4      6  Cali Romsos               10 23:45.1
  5      7  Brittany Breed            10 23:57.2
  6   ( 12) Laila Peterson             9 24:36.2
  7   ( 14) Alyssa Kuffel              9 24:37.0
  
  2.    39  Barron                                (23:40.6  118:22.8 2:25.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Fran Peterson              9 22:23.1
  2      3  Rylee Stauner             11 22:57.7
  3      9  Cecelia Prentiss          12 24:05.5
  4     10  Paige Knutson             11 24:07.9
  5     15  Sydney Stauner             9 24:48.6
  6   ( 25) Audrey Bigler             10 27:39.0
  7   ( 26) Julia Cox                 11 27:45.3
  
  3.    89  Bloomer                               (25:36.7  128:03.4 1:41.6)
====================================================
  1     13  Grace Anderson            10 24:36.5
  2     16  Kylie Culver              11 24:54.0
  3     19  Vanessa Jenneman          12 26:02.4
  4     20  Maggie Sarauer            12 26:12.4
  5     21  Samantha Buchholtz        12 26:18.1
  6   ( 22) Emily Freagon             12 26:19.0
  7   ( 23) Brooke Wittrock            9 26:26.2
  
  4.   101  Cumberland                            (26:19.6  131:38.0 4:36.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Lexi Tschirhart           10 24:01.8
  2     11  Julieanne Johnson         12 24:07.9
  3     24  Naomi Rodriquez           12 26:38.4
  4     27  Abby Monforton            11 28:12.1
  5     31  Tia Anderson              11 28:37.8
  6   ( 33) Elizabeth Korntved        10 29:27.4
  7   ( 34) Kaethe Mielke             10 30:14.2
  
  5.   122  Grantsburg                            (27:21.5  136:47.3 2:25.4)
====================================================
  1     17  Alya Meyer                 9 25:55.4
  2     18  Alexis Slater             10 25:56.7
  3     28  Belle Quimby              12 28:16.1
  4     29  Tristin Kreuser-Peterson   9 28:18.3
  5     30  Savanna Trittelwitz       12 28:20.8
  6   ( 32) Hope McKinley             12 28:38.3
  7   ( 35) Alex Kammeyer              9 33:20.0



                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9686  Baylee Shatley                 6  Barron                         10:25.9  6:43 
      2    2 9800  Roci Hanson                    7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            10:58.2  7:04 
      3      9900  Riley Miller                   7  Shell Lake                     10:59.1  7:05 
      4    3 9855  Miah Mendoza                   6  Cumberland Middle School       11:15.4  7:15 
      5    4 9775  Maddie Severt                  7  Cameron                        11:20.3  7:18 
      6    5 9767  Izzy Harden                    7  Cameron                        11:31.3  7:26 
      7    6 9764  Mallory Duerkop                7  Cameron                        11:31.8  7:26 
      8    7 9773  Cora Romsos                    7  Cameron                        11:42.2  7:33 
      9    8 9667  Lindsey Balts                  6  Barron                         11:43.0  7:33 
     10    9 9810  Zoe Nelson                     8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            11:48.3  7:36 
     11   10 9799  Angie Hanson                   7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            11:52.3  7:39 
     12   11 9856  Morgan Monchilovich            7  Cumberland Middle School       12:01.5  7:45 
     13   12 9777  Katie Shilts                   7  Cameron                        12:04.6  7:47 
     14   13 9778  Chloe Wall                     8  Cameron                        12:09.0  7:50 
     15   14 9865  Jasmine Woodley                8  Cumberland Middle School       12:11.4  7:51 
     16   15 9747  Alena Otto                     7  Bloomer Middle School          12:13.2  7:52 
     17   16 9679  Abby Miller                    5  Barron                         12:20.7  7:57 
     18   17 9813  Elaina Poppe                   7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            12:26.1  8:01 
     19   18 9853  Kaylie Jackson                 5  Cumberland Middle School       12:29.3  8:03 
     20   19 9852  Jayden Jackson                 7  Cumberland Middle School       12:42.5  8:11 
     21   20 9677  Grace Mashak                   6  Barron                         12:56.6  8:20 
     22   21 9673  Natelee Dahlberg               6  Barron                         13:00.9  8:23 
     23   22 9743  Chloe Grant                    8  Bloomer Middle School          13:03.3  8:25 
     24   23 9863  Greta Weaver                   5  Cumberland Middle School       13:04.0  8:25 
     25   24 9795  Elliana Bayer                  8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:04.3  8:25 
     26   25 9915  Anna Bullion                   5  Spooner                        13:04.4  8:25 
     27   26 9862  Baleigh Stouffer               7  Cumberland Middle School       13:06.9  8:27 
     28      9858  Kelsey Reidy                   7  Cumberland Middle School       13:08.7  8:28 
     29   27 9746  Joelle McManus                 8  Bloomer Middle School          13:13.6  8:31 
     30   28 9802  Bailey Hayes                   6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:22.2  8:37 
     31   29 9748  Ivorie Rogge                   8  Bloomer Middle School          13:30.5  8:42 
     32   30 9749  Liona Rufledt                  7  Bloomer Middle School          13:31.6  8:43 
     33   31 9675  Desiree Gordon                 8  Barron                         13:31.9  8:43 
     34   32 9924  Kate Reedy                     5  Spooner                        13:37.0  8:46 
     35   33 9922  Clare Paulson                  6  Spooner                        13:38.3  8:47 
     36   34 9691  Tabitha Thompson               7  Barron                         13:39.0  8:48 
     37   35 9750  Zoey Vich                      8  Bloomer Middle School          13:47.7  8:53 
     38   36 9745  Kaylee Krueger                 8  Bloomer Middle School          13:50.6  8:55 
     39   37 9805  Olivia Holmbeck                6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            13:59.1  9:01 
     40      9809  Elise Kane                     7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:02.2  9:03 
     41      9859  Indira Rodriques               8  Cumberland Middle School       14:02.2  9:03 
     42      9850  Kiera Fox                      5  Cumberland Middle School       14:05.7  9:05 
     43      9815  Ryan Ridout                    6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:06.8  9:06 
     44      9812  Kelsi Paulson                  6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:07.3  9:06 
     45      9898  Jessica Haynes                 8  Shell Lake                     14:27.2  9:19 
     46      9896  Vicki Christinsen              8  Shell Lake                     14:38.2  9:26 
     47      9861  Madison Steffen                6  Cumberland Middle School       14:46.9  9:31 
     48      9851  Sadie Horton                   8  Cumberland Middle School       14:51.8  9:35 
     49      9797  Emily Collins                  8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:52.8  9:35 
     50      9801  Emma Haselhuhn                 8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:53.5  9:36 
     51      9807  Calli Johnson                  6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            14:54.4  9:36 
     52      9864  Ally Wilcox                    6  Cumberland Middle School       14:58.2  9:39 
     53      9684  Alivia Rick                    7  Barron                         15:05.7  9:44 
     54      9857  Charlotte Odden                7  Cumberland Middle School       15:12.6  9:48 
     55      9744  Kelsey Kettner                 8  Bloomer Middle School          15:24.4  9:56 
     56   38 9919  Cami Meyers                    5  Spooner                        15:27.3  9:57 
     57      9849  Raegan Beecroft                5  Cumberland Middle School       15:33.7 10:02 
     58      9860  Addison Shaffer                5  Cumberland Middle School       15:41.5 10:07 
     59      9803  Alexia Hoffner                 6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            15:43.4 10:08 
     60      9665  Jacie Amundson                 8  Barron                         16:08.5 10:24 
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                                       Cumberland Invitational
                                  Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                        Barronett, Wisconsin
                                           October 1, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 2500 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      9666  Juri Apanecatl                 8  Barron                         16:14.0 10:27 
     62      9680  Lexus Nelson                   8  Barron                         16:16.4 10:29 
     63      9811  Marissa Newman                 7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            16:19.3 10:31 
     64      9798  Olivia Goebel                  6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser            16:35.4 10:41 
     65      9670  Devanna Colucci                5  Barron                         16:43.5 10:46 
     66   39 9921  Rachel Morlock                 6  Spooner                        16:44.0 10:47 
     67      9742  Jillian Bresina                7  Bloomer Middle School          17:24.0 11:13 
     68   40 9917  Sophia Grenier                 5  Spooner                        18:30.4 11:55 
     69      9678  Ashtyn Massie                  5  Barron                         18:30.5 11:55 
     70      9674  Kayleah Dantzman               8  Barron                         18:46.2 12:05 
     71      9687  Ella Shipley                   8  Barron                         19:25.4 12:31 
     72      9854  Lauren McCreary                5  Cumberland Middle School       19:27.6 12:32 
     73      9681  Zoe Organ                      5  Barron                         22:35.3 14:33 
     74      9901  Victoria Nelson                6  Shell Lake                     22:52.0 14:44 
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                                    Cumberland Invitational
                               Timberland Hills/CASTA Ski Trail
                                     Barronett, Wisconsin
                                        October 1, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    34  Cameron                               (11:38.1  58:10.2 0:44.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Maddie Severt              7 11:20.3
  2      5  Izzy Harden                7 11:31.3
  3      6  Mallory Duerkop            7 11:31.8
  4      7  Cora Romsos                7 11:42.2
  5     12  Katie Shilts               7 12:04.6
  6   ( 13) Chloe Wall                 8 12:09.0
  
  2.    62  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                   (12:01.9  60:09.2 2:06.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Roci Hanson                7 10:58.2
  2      9  Zoe Nelson                 8 11:48.3
  3     10  Angie Hanson               7 11:52.3
  4     17  Elaina Poppe               7 12:26.1
  5     24  Elliana Bayer              8 13:04.3
  6   ( 28) Bailey Hayes               6 13:22.2
  7   ( 37) Olivia Holmbeck            6 13:59.1
  
  3.    65  Cumberland Middle School              (12:08.1  60:40.1 1:27.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Miah Mendoza               6 11:15.4
  2     11  Morgan Monchilovich        7 12:01.5
  3     14  Jasmine Woodley            8 12:11.4
  4     18  Kaylie Jackson             5 12:29.3
  5     19  Jayden Jackson             7 12:42.5
  6   ( 23) Greta Weaver               5 13:04.0
  7   ( 26) Baleigh Stouffer           7 13:06.9
  
  4.    66  Barron                                (12:05.5  60:27.1 2:35.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Baylee Shatley             6 10:25.9
  2      8  Lindsey Balts              6 11:43.0
  3     16  Abby Miller                5 12:20.7
  4     20  Grace Mashak               6 12:56.6
  5     21  Natelee Dahlberg           6 13:00.9
  6   ( 31) Desiree Gordon             8 13:31.9
  7   ( 34) Tabitha Thompson           7 13:39.0
  
  5.   123  Bloomer Middle School                 (13:06.5  65:32.2 1:18.4)
====================================================
  1     15  Alena Otto                 7 12:13.2
  2     22  Chloe Grant                8 13:03.3
  3     27  Joelle McManus             8 13:13.6
  4     29  Ivorie Rogge               8 13:30.5
  5     30  Liona Rufledt              7 13:31.6
  6   ( 35) Zoey Vich                  8 13:47.7
  7   ( 36) Kaylee Krueger             8 13:50.6
  
  6.   167  Spooner                               (14:30.2  72:31.0 3:39.6)
====================================================
  1     25  Anna Bullion               5 13:04.4
  2     32  Kate Reedy                 5 13:37.0
  3     33  Clare Paulson              6 13:38.3
  4     38  Cami Meyers                5 15:27.3
  5     39  Rachel Morlock             6 16:44.0
  6   ( 40) Sophia Grenier             5 18:30.4


